Karlsruher SchlofRparklauf Gber 3,3km am 10.12.06

Platz
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Name

Hoberg Timo
Arbogast Jannik
Wieder Benjamin
Lang Markus
Krumm Robin
Karsch Jan

Steppe Robin
Kimmeyer Michael
Walter Tobias
Gabel Martin
Hengster Julia
Rosenkranz Tobias
Lange Philipp
Hanauer Manuel
Stricker Daminik
Ringwald Katrin
Grau Jonas
Geoghegan Zoe
WeiR Meike
Schupp Vanessa
Lotz Alex
Ringwald Friedemann
Schulmeister Paul
Ohlhorst Franz
Anstett Jan
Michkeler Nils
Bender Kristin
Schlenga Alexander
Frisse Jonas

Fuchs Tobias
Nowaocien Patrick
L ider Jan
Michkeler Jan
Peters Christian
Meinzer Jana
Schulz Vanessa
Schulz Simon
Wilotzka Katharina
Jeschke Yvonne
Artik Jasmin
Niebergall Nicole
Mess Manuel
Angenendt Christian
Wehler Konstantin
Steidinger Timo
Waschkeit Philipp
Ohlhorst Hannes

Verein

MTG Mannheim

TSV Neudorf

LG Ortenau Nord

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
Ettlinger SV

TSV Palmbach

LG Geroldseck Lahr

LG Ortenau Nord

Team Loc-KA

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
Rheinbriider Karlsruhe

LT Karlsruhe

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
VSV Biichig

TV Neulingen

SSC Karlsruhe

LBV Achern

FV Malsch

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
SG Waldfischbach

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
TG Sallingen

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
TSG Jockgrim

Karlsruhe

SVK Beiertheim

MTV Karlsruhe

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
KR Alemannia

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
SC Lauf

LG Ortenau Nord

LG Hardt

LG Hardt

MTV Karlsruhe

LG Hardt

TSV Reichenbach

LG Hardt

Spvgg Erlangen

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut

JG

1990
1992
1988
1992
1988
1990
1992
1991
1989
1992
1987
1994
1991
1992
1992
1993
1996
1993
1997
1993
1991
1994
1996
1996
1997
1997
1993
1998
1995
1993
1994
1997
1992
1993
1996
1997
1992
1994
1997
1987
1994
1993
1996
1997
1994
1995
1998

Zeit

0:10:48
0:10:54
0:11.03
0:12:31
0:12:36
0:12:44
0:13:10
0:13:42
0:13:52
0:14:01
0:14.06
0:14:21
0:14:24
0:14:25
0:14:39
0:14:44
0:14:45
0:14:48
0:14:56
0:15:.01
0:15:.03
0:15:06
0:15:13
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:15:28
0:15:32
0:15:36
0:15:40
0:15:49
0:15:53
0:16:21
0:16:22
0:16:23
0:16:24
0:16:45
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17.07
0:17:19
0:17:.27
0:17:49
0:17:49
0:18:02
0:18:04
0:18:09
0:18:10

Klas
mjb
msa
mja
msa
mja
mjb
msa
msa
mjb
msa
wja
msb
msa
msa
msa
wsh
msb
wsh
wsb
wsh
msa
msb
msb
msb
msb
msb
wsb
msb
msb
msb
msb
msb
msa
msb
wsb
wsh
msa
wsh
wsb
wja
wsb
msb
msb
msb
msb
msb
msb

Rang
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Stnr.
978
20
991
1163
1158
1155
972
1156
996
673
983
1186
1164
1149
1199
1183
1148
1145
980
1196
1166
1182
1193
1176
1133
1174
1135
1190
1144
995
974
1167
1173
1180
1168
1195
649
997
987
1134
1175
1172
1131
986
982
975
1177



Platz

48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Name

Kother Alina

Merz Nadine

Zell Tim

Ringwald Alienor
Gierl Sandra

Gierl Mona

Sroka Anne

RoRler Julia
Schuhmacher Lena
Schulz Stefanie
Rudolph Y vette
Kurz Melissa
Sirobob Marina
Bér Christina
Holzer Hans Thomas
Doring Maximilian
Abdulrahman Armanc
Merz Fabian

Zell Lara

Merx Alexander
Boger Susanne
Dussinger Andreas
Wehler Antonia
Huber Anna
Altenburg Julian
Angenendt Rebekka
Kunz Kristina
Hohmann Ulrich
Dolp Anna
Rudolph Luise
Kuhn Jessica

Verein

TUS Neureut

Karlsruhe

EnBW

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
MTV Karlsruhe

MTV Karlsruhe

LG Karlsruhe/TUS Neureut
Karlsruhe

Lichtbund Karlsruhe

SC Lauf

MTV Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Kantgymnasium

Kantgymnasium
Karlsruhe
Kantgymnasium
Karlsruhe
EnBW
Kantgymnasium
Kantgymnasium
Kantgymnasium
Karlsruhe

MTV Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

LG Hardt
Kantgymnasium
Karlsruhe

MTV Karlsruhe
MTV Karlsruhe
MTV Karlsruhe

JG

1997
1995
1998
1997
1992
1995
1998
1992
1992
1991
1994
1993
1989
1995
1996
1996
1994
1997
1996
1996
1988
1995
1999
1994
1994
1997
1988
1985
1994
1994
1988

Zeit

0:18:32
0:18:44
0:18:46
0:18:46
0:18:53
0:18:59
0:19:00
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:12
0:19:26
0:19:28
0:19:39
0:19:44
0:20:12
0:20:25
0:20:34
0:20:44
0:20:45
0:20:47
0:20:54
0:21:05
0:21.09
0:21:21
0:21.54
0:22:45
0:22:46
0:.22:47
0:23:39
0:23:49
0:23:49

Klas

wsb
wsh
msb
wsh
wsa
wsh
wsb
wsa
wsa
wsa
wsb
wsh
wijb
wsh
msb
msb
msb
msb
wsb
msb
wja
msb
wsb
msb
msb
wsh
wja
mja
wsb
wsh
wja

Rang

11
12
20
13

14
15

16
17

18
21
22
23
24
19
25

26
20
27
28
21

22
23

Stnr.

1184
1171
1000
1181
1147
1146
1198
1187
1192
1194
1189
1161
1197
973

1153
979

1130
1170
999

1169
1138
1142
985

1154
981

1132
1160
984

1140
1188
1159



